
                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

 1 200 Mayer Jakob          TS Jahn Lustenau     0:19:53 M    Jogger            1
 2 514 Greber Michael       TS Jahn Lustenau     0:20:42 M    Jogger            2
 3 205 Meier Moritz         Tri Team Bludenz     0:20:54 M 19 Junioren          1
 4 358 Meier Jakob          Tri Team Bludenz     0:21:42 M 16 Schüler           1
 5 318 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:22:02 M 19 Junioren          2
 6 357 Nussbaumer Elias     SV Lochau            0:22:11 M 19 Junioren          3
 7 228 Kalberer Nico        TriClub Bodensee     0:22:54 M 13 Schüler           1
 8 211 Meusburger Anna-Soph Im Wald läufts       0:22:55 W 19 Junioren          1
 9 212 Meusburger Maximilia Im Wald läufts       0:23:03 M 16 Schüler           2
10 208 Germann Jonas        Tri Dornbirn         0:23:08 M 19 Junioren          4
11 203 Burtscher Larissa    Tri Team Bludenz     0:23:18 W 16 Schüler           1
12 340 Schett Timo          OBI POWERTEAM        0:23:19 M 16 Schüler           3
13 273 Künz Noah            Tri Team Bludenz     0:23:25 M 19 Junioren          5
14 510 Clijsen Till         Vtrv                 0:23:27 M 16 Schüler           4
15 359 Meier Egon           TRI Team Bludenz     0:23:30 M    Jogger            3
16 341 Hutter Joel          SVD Diepoldsau-Schmi 0:23:36 M    Jogger            4
17 269 Frey Leano           TV Eschlikon         0:23:50 M 13 Schüler           2
18 342 Schmitter Elia       SVD Diepoldsau Schmi 0:24:58 M 19 Junioren          6
19 274 Künz Samuel          KTV Oberriet         0:24:59 M 16 Schüler           5
20 249 Hayenga Lydia        TV Schaan Leichtathl 0:25:00 W 19 Junioren          2
21 254 Elbs Leonhard        OBI POWERTEAM        0:25:24 M 16 Schüler           6
22 219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:25:33 W                      1
23 194 Hummel Alexandra                          0:26:49 W                      2
24 347 Redlinger Lisa       TS Lustenau          0:26:53 W 19 Junioren          3
25 226 Hoschek Robert       TS Dornbirn          0:27:54 M    Jogger            5
26 504 Schlanser Toni                            0:28:28 M    Jogger            6
27 346 Hofer Dennis         TS Lustenau          0:28:56 M 10 Schüler           1
28 332 Fischnaller Hannah   Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:28:58 W 13 Schüler           1
29 210 Mayer Melanie        TS Jahn Lustenau     0:29:03 W                      3
30 297 Sorger Anja          Tri Dornbirn         0:29:18 W 16 Schüler           2
31 207 Eisenheld Eva-Marie  SV Lochau            0:30:08 W 13 Schüler           2
32 503 Sorger-Matt Alexandr Tri Dornbirn         0:30:35 W                      4
33 326 Riedesser Claudia    TS Lauterach         0:30:58 W                      5
34 209 Eisenheld Erik       SV Lochau            0:32:42 M 10 Schüler           2
35 227 Waser August         LG Altstätten        0:32:47 M    Jogger            7
36 277 Schupp Bernhard      Bregenz              0:33:00 M    Jogger            8
37  57 Locher Urs           Sefar mesh runners   0:33:03 M    Jogger            9
38 287 Resch Thomas         TS Dornbirn          0:35:32 M    Jogger           10
39 206 Galehr Ulrike        ULC Bludenz          0:41:17 W                      6
40 259 Elbs Armin           Bregenz              0:46:13 M    Jogger           11



                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           200      1       1 Mayer Jakob               0:19:53 TS Jahn Lustenau
           514      2       2 Greber Michael            0:20:42 TS Jahn Lustenau
           359     15       3 Meier Egon                0:23:30 TRI Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           346     27       1 Hofer Dennis              0:28:56 TS Lustenau
           209     34       2 Eisenheld Erik            0:32:42 SV Lochau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           228      7       1 Kalberer Nico             0:22:54 TriClub Bodensee
           269     17       2 Frey Leano                0:23:50 TV Eschlikon

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           358      4       1 Meier Jakob               0:21:42 Tri Team Bludenz
           212      9       2 Meusburger Maximilian     0:23:03 Im Wald läufts
           340     12       3 Schett Timo               0:23:19 OBI POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           205      3       1 Meier Moritz              0:20:54 Tri Team Bludenz
           318      5       2 Mehele Maximilian         0:22:02 Marathon Team Fussach
           357      6       3 Nussbaumer Elias          0:22:11 SV Lochau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           219     22       1 Schoch Brigitte           0:25:33 LAG Gossau
           194     23       2 Hummel Alexandra          0:26:49 
           210     29       3 Mayer Melanie             0:29:03 TS Jahn Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           332     28       1 Fischnaller Hannah        0:28:58 Sparkasse SG Götzis
           207     31       2 Eisenheld Eva-Marie       0:30:08 SV Lochau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           203     11       1 Burtscher Larissa         0:23:18 Tri Team Bludenz
           297     30       2 Sorger Anja               0:29:18 Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           211      8       1 Meusburger Anna-Sophie    0:22:55 Im Wald läufts
           249     20       2 Hayenga Lydia             0:25:00 TV Schaan Leichtathletik
           347     24       3 Redlinger Lisa            0:26:53 TS Lustenau



                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1     70 Schmauder Stefan     Donnschtig Hüpfer Al 1:02:26 M 30         1
            2    193 Hummel Timo          LSG Vorarlberg       1:03:43 M 35         1
            3     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 1:05:03 M 30         2
            4     77 Albertin Ismael      Mila-Rheintal        1:05:38 M 35         2
            5    189 Schefer Christoph    Donnschtig Hüpfer    1:07:04 M 35         3
            6     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:07:47 M 40         1
            7     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       1:09:34 M 50         1
            8    108 Kopriva Harald       hellblau POWERTEAM   1:09:41 M 35         4
            9     68 Wintersteiger Thomas Im Wald läufts       1:09:57 M 45         1
           10     84 Hämmerle Klaus       TS Lustenau          1:10:31 M 40         2
           11    161 Schranz Michael      Tri Team Bludenz     1:11:33 M 30         3
           12     15 Charec Werner        Sparkasse SG Gützis  1:12:02 M 50         2
           13     52 Kolar Robert                              1:12:20 M 45         2
           14    140 Meusburger Christian Im Wald läufts       1:12:22 M 45         3
           15    172 Holzer Markus        LSG Vorarlberg       1:12:37 M 30         4
           16    524 Benito Baz Ricardo   Dornbirn             1:13:00 M 30         5
           17    511 Treier Michael       PihaMola             1:14:23 M 35         5
           18     34 Indermaur Markus     Mila Rheintal        1:14:31 M 50         3
           19    107 Stoppel Gernot       hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:16:46 M 50         4
           20    137 Meusburger-Kaufmann  Im Wald läufts       1:16:58 W 40         1
           21      5 Hürmann Otto         TV Kempten           1:17:08 M 60         1
           22     25 Steiner Thomas       Marathon Team Fussac 1:17:32 M 40         3
           23      3 Walt Markus          Pink Gili Swiss      1:18:07 M 35         6
           24    104 Bader Daniela        Tri Dornbirn         1:18:09 W 20         1
           25     80 Gantner Philipp      Tri Dornbirn         1:18:13 M 35         7
           26    188 Kocianova Petra                           1:19:21 W 20         2
           27    116 Kemmer Hubert        hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:20:1ö M 50         5
           28     67 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 1:21:30 M 55         1
           29     93 Galehr Bruno         ULC Bludenz          1:22:07 M 55         2
           30    154 Schellander Jürgen   hellblau POWERTEAM   1:22:20 M 50         6
           31    114 Nussbaumer Jürgen    hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:22:25 M 35         8
           32     91 Bertsch Michael      LSV- Feldkirch       1:22:30 M 35         9
           33    520 Züst Sarina                               1:23:36 W 20         3
           34     45 Künig Helmut         hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:24:09 M 55         3
           35    532 Ptzeger Philipp                           1:26:26 M 40         4
           36    502 Anselm Michael       ULC Bludenz          1:27:07 M 35        10
           37    162 Weder Thomas         Widnau               1:27:27 M 40         5
           38    128 Tanner Oliver        Widnau               1:28:07 M 35        11
           39      8 Tratinek Siegfried   BLT Sparkasse Bluden 1:28:31 M 50         7
           40    170 Nüesch Paul          Mila Rheintal        1:28:37 M 40         6
           41     97 Berlinger Christina  hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:29:39 W 40         2
           42    522 Schneider Lilli      Tri Dornbirn         1:30:30 W 20         4
           43    197 Kronabitter Norbert  ULC                  1:31:00 M 60         2
           44    158 Engel Thomas         hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:32:13 M 40         7
           45     59 Amann Markus         PSA-Runner Widnau    1:32:24 M 55         4
           46    195 Thür Ramona                               1:32:31 W 20         5
           47    138 Hayenga Ingrid       TV Schaan-Leichtathl 1:33:56 W 40         3
           48     48 Schmid Josef         Run-Fit-Thurgau      1:34:12 M 70         1
           49    100 Würsch Rene          fit & fun Kobelwald  1:34:48 M 45         4
           50    517 Lauren Lenka                              1:35:56 W 20         6
           51    191 Winckler Friederike  Mudbusters           1:40:31 W 20         7
           52     76 Untersander Hans     Donnschtighüpfer     1:48:20 M 70         2
           53     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           1:50:27 M 60         3



                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
            70      1       1 Schmauder Stefan     1:02:26 Donnschtig Hüpfer 
                                                           Altst.
            19      3       2 Spettel Patrick      1:05:03 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
           161     11       3 Schranz Michael      1:11:33 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
           193      2       1 Hummel Timo          1:03:43 LSG Vorarlberg
            77      4       2 Albertin Ismael      1:05:38 Mila-Rheintal
           189      5       3 Schefer Christoph    1:07:04 Donnschtig Hüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
            39      6       1 Pongruber Hannes     1:07:47 hellblau.POWERTEAM
            84     10       2 Hämmerle Klaus       1:10:31 TS Lustenau
            25     22       3 Steiner Thomas       1:17:32 Marathon Team 
                                                           Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
            68      9       1 Wintersteiger Thomas 1:09:57 Im Wald läufts
            52     13       2 Kolar Robert         1:12:20 
           140     14       3 Meusburger Christian 1:12:22 Im Wald läufts

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            21      7       1 Erath Siegfried      1:09:34 Im Wald läufts
            15     12       2 Charec Werner        1:12:02 Sparkasse SG Gützis
            34     18       3 Indermaur Markus     1:14:31 Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
            67     28       1 Spettel Karl         1:21:30 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
            93     29       2 Galehr Bruno         1:22:07 ULC Bludenz
            45     34       3 Künig Helmut         1:24:09 hellblau.POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
             5     21       1 Hürmann Otto         1:17:08 TV Kempten
           197     43       2 Kronabitter Norbert  1:31:00 ULC
            58     53       3 Scheiber Herbert     1:50:27 SC Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
            48     48       1 Schmid Josef         1:34:12 Run-Fit-Thurgau
            76     52       2 Untersander Hans     1:48:20 Donnschtighüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           104     24       1 Bader Daniela        1:18:09 Tri Dornbirn
           188     26       2 Kocianova Petra      1:19:21 
           520     33       3 Züst Sarina          1:23:36 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           137     20       1 Meusburger-Kaufmann  1:16:58 Im Wald läufts
                              Andrea
            97     41       2 Berlinger Christina  1:29:39 hellblau.POWERTEAM
           138     47       3 Hayenga Ingrid       1:33:56 TV 
                                                           Schaan-Leichtathleti
                                                           k


